
IP 
65

1 x LED

37 W

4380 lm

118 lm/W

4000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

4380 lm

37 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Standing / Bollard

Shape and measurements 

Length: 23.62 in

Width: 23.62 in

Height: 25.43 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 37 W

Protection 

IP: 65

Product data sheet
HALO 600 SUSPENDED - 37W LED 840 - LM1, 4300 LM - ALUMINIUM GREY
L8222-C217X
ATELJÉ LYKTAN

For more information about the products please visit our website www.ateljelyktan.se 
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